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Short course 0.867 km .—.—-.
CI5RA JU—FET® 2023/08/17 15:30 . . .
| H B B

#RE FMEHERY 15:30:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(7) B =iz
1 42.684 +0.656  5:31:54.471
2 42.028 5:32:36.499
3 42.410 +0.382  5:33:18.909
4 42.741 +0.713  5:34:01.650
5 43,017 +0.989  5:34:44.667
6 42.956 +0.928  5:35:27.623
7 42.731 +0.703  5:36:10.354
8 42,907 +0.879  5:36:53.261
9 43.341 +1.313  5:37:36.602
10 42.820 +0.792  5:38:19.422
11 44,708 +2.680  5:39:04.130
12 42,681 +0.653  5:39:46.811
13 42.682 +0.654  5:40:29.493
14 42.665 +0.637  5:41:12.158
15 43.165 +1.137  5:41:55.323
16 53.776 +11.748  5:42:49.099
17 58.889 +16.861  5:43:47.988
Orbits
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